BMW Price List
February 2007
X5 3.0si
X5 4.8i
X5 3.0d
Sheer
Driving Pleasure
BMW Price List. February 2007.

SA2VA Adaptive Drive (incl. Electronic Damping Control and Anti Rollbar Stabilisation) 34 300 34 300 27 500
SA300 Emergency spare wheel (5Jx18”, 155/90 D18) ❑ ❑ ❑
SA320 Model designation, deletion ❑ ❑ ❑
SA322 Comfort Access (keyless access to the vehicle and keyless starting/stopping) 9 500 9 500 9 500
SA328 Aluminium running boards 3 800 3 800 3 800
SA358 Climate comfort windscreen 2 500 2 500 2 500
SA3AG Reverse camera 23 800 23 800 23 800
SA402 Panorama glass sliding/tilting sunroof, electrically operated 15 400 15 400 ■
SA430 Automatic anti-dazzle exterior mirrors with electrical folding function 6 500 6 500 6 500
SA431 Automatic anti-dazzle interior mirror 1 900 1 900 1 900
SA453 Front seat heating and ventilation (incl. SA456) 27 900 27 900 27 900
SA455 Active front seats (massage) (incl. SA456) 25 500 25 500 25 500
SA456 Comfort seats front, electrically adjustable 18 000 18 000 18 000
SA459 Electrically adjustable front seats with memory for driver 10 600 10 600 10 600
SA481 Sports seats for driver and front passenger (incl. SA459) 15 800 15 800 15 800
SA488 Lumbar support for driver and front passenger (electrically adjustable) 3 800 3 800 3 800
SA493 Storage compartment package 2 600 2 600 2 600
SA494 Seat heating for driver and front passenger 5 600 5 600 5 600
SA496 Seat heating for rear seats (incl. SA494) 11 200 11 200 11 200
SA4NA Interior rear view mirror with digital compass (incl. SA431) 3 000 3 000 3 000
SA4NB Automatic air conditioning with 4 zone control 6 200 6 200 6 200
SA4UB 3rd row seats incl. SA220 on 3.0si/d (not with SA300) 16 500 16 500 12 500
SA502 Headlight washer system 2 700 2 700 ■
SA521 Rain sensor and automatic headlight control 1 300 1 300 1 300
SA522 Xenon headlights (incl. SA502) 8 700 8 700 ■
SA524 Adaptive headlights (incl. SA502, SA521 and SA522) 14 200 14 200 5 500
SA563 Extended light package 3 100 3 100 3 100
SA5AC High Beam Assist (incl. SA431, SA521 and SA522 - 3.0d) 13 600 13 600 4 900
SA601 On-board monitor with TV (analog and digital broadcast) and Navigation system, Professional (incl. SA609) 26 500 26 500 26 500
SA609 Navigation system, Professional 19 900 19 900 19 900
SA610 Head-Up Display (incl. SA502, SA521 and SA522 - 3.0d) 20 900 20 900 12 200
SA620 Voice activated control (incl. SA609) 24 200 24 200 24 200
SA640 Car telephone preparation 2 100 2 100 2 100
SA644 Bluetooth compatible cellphone preparation, excludes cradle 6 100 6 100 6 100
SA761 Individual sun protection glazing (windows from B pillar, back) 3 800 3 800 3 800
SA845 Acoustic seat-belt warning 400 400 400
Code Audio Equipment X5 3.0si X5 3.0d X5 4.8i
SA672 CD changer for 6 CDs 4 300 4 300 4 300
SA676 Hi-Fi loudspeaker system (not with SA677) 5 800 5 800 ■
SA677 Hi-Fi loudspeaker system, LOGIC 7 12 100 12 100 6 300
SA6FF DVD system for rear seat occupants 15 500 15 500 15 500
Code Light Alloy Wheels X5 3.0si X5 3.0d X5 4.8i
SA2C9 Star-spoke styling 209, 8.5Jx18”, 255/55 R18 ■ ■ –
SA2LD Y-spoke styling 211, 9Jx19”, 255/50 R19 9 000 9 000 ■
SA2RX Star-spoke 210, 8.5Jx18”, 255/55 R18 3 500 3 500 –
SA2RY Star-spoke 212, 9Jx19”, 255/50 R19 12 500 12 500 3 500
SA2C9 SA2RX SA2RYSA2LD
Code Packages X5 3.0si X5 3.0d X5 4.8i